06 Village sakony SPEC SHEET

POWERED BY: THE VEGAN COPACKER, LLC.
THE VEGAN COPACKER, LLC.
Product: AMARETTI COOKIES - UBE 2PK 32CT/CS

Item #:2037 Unit Net Weight:1.34 OZ
2 senvings per container
Serving size 1 serving (19g)
1 4
Amount per serving
calorles 8 0 ALLERGEN DECLARATION:
% Daily Value®* TREE NUTS (ALMOND), SOY.
T"éa't Fﬂ: d“g — :ﬁ (PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES
aturated Fat Og

Trans Fat 0g WHEAT, TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SESAME)
Cholesterol 0mg 0% Case Pack: 32
Sodium 35mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4% Case Net Weight:2.68 LBS

Dietary Fiber 1g % Ight:2.

Total Sugars 8g

Includes Bg Added Sugars 16% Unit UPC Code:

Protein 2g 850070288354
|
Vitamin D Omeg (0 U} 0%
Calcium 31mg 2% Case GTIN:
Iron 0.37mg 2% 10850070288351
Potassium 60mg 2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tellz you how much a nutrient in . . . " n "
a serving of food cuntribrutes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories Case Dimensions: 10" X9" X 4
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Case Cube:

Pallet Configuration:
Layers: 12
Cases Per Layer 20
Total Cases Per Pallet: 240

INGREDIENT STATEMENT:

ALMOND FLOUR (BLANCHED ALMONDS), POWDER SUGAR (SUGAR, CORN STARCH), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, INULIN (CHICORY ROOT AND/OR
JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE), INVERT SUGAR, PURPLE SWEET POTATO POWDER, POTATO STARCH, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,
SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORNSTARCH, AND MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), NATURAL FLAVOR (PROPYLENE GLYCOL, WATER, NATURAL
FLAVORS AND PURPLE SWEET POTATO JUICE), SALT, GUAR GUM, XANTHAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE).
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